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num name and first name club nat. d.o.b. lic. pres

ESPOSITO Max Daniel AUS present

MAAROUF Mohamed EGY present

OOSTHOF Collin NED present

KOZMA Kálmán RSA present

KOLARIC Jovan SRB present

MILIC Milos SRB present

31 PUJU Robin AVA HUN 26/8/1993 3564 present

43 CZIRÁKI Bálint BALATON HUN 5/2/1998 4629 present

7 FILE Mátyás BALATON HUN 18/2/1991 4531 present

6 HANCZVIKKEL Márk BALATON HUN 27/1/1990 4533 present

3 RÉDLI András BALATON HUN 21/10/1983 4582 present

9 SIKLÓSI Gergely BALATON HUN 4/9/1997 3864 present

11 BOCZKÓ Gábor BHSE HUN 1/4/1977 4579 present

27 BUDAI Dániel BHSE HUN 9/6/1989 4586 present

34 CHO TAEUN Sándor BHSE HUN 16/9/1995 4581 present

93 CSIKÓ Áron BHSE HUN 18/3/1997 4091 present

26 HARSÁNYI Gergõ BHSE HUN 21/3/1979 3696 present

1 IMRE Géza BHSE HUN 21/12/1974 4580 present

2 SOMFAI Péter BHSE HUN 2/4/1980 4585 present

72 VARGA Samu BHSE HUN 16/2/1998 4930 present

56 ANTAL András BVSC HUN 26/5/1997 3538 present

36 DUDÁS Balázs BVSC HUN 1/10/1997 4327 present

68 FALUDI Péter BVSC HUN 1/2/1991 4055 present

40 KIS Máté BVSC HUN 3/12/1996 4199 present

21 KISS Gergõ BVSC HUN 30/1/1993 4532 present

18 KOMÁROMY- POROS Csongor BVSC HUN 21/4/1992 4594 present

45 KUKUCSKA Dániel BVSC HUN 23/9/1997 4213 present

57 MAROSI Ádám BVSC HUN 26/7/1984 3546 present

12 PÁDÁR Tamás BVSC HUN 17/5/1982 3501 present

29 SZABÓ Tamás BVSC HUN 25/10/1995 4640 present

20 TALLÁR Ákos BVSC HUN 14/5/1993 3517 present

28 ÚJVÁRI Dániel BVSC HUN 5/10/1991 3507 present

42 VOZÁR Balázs BVSC HUN 1/3/1993 3514 present

ARANYOS Gergõ DHSE-PMD HUN 4/9/1993 7078 present

SERRA Bendegúz DHSE-PMD HUN 5/3/1980 7111 present

49 ARDAY Péter DVE HUN 3/1/1989 4187 present

95 LOSONCZI Dávid József DVE HUN 26/6/1987 4046 present

70 PÁSZTOR Attila DVE HUN 25/10/1978 4023 present

23 VERESS Dániel DVE HUN 30/8/1984 4188 present

KÁMÁNY Roland EGER HUN 26/9/1972 7524 present

BERHENZ Ákos FLESS HUN 5/3/1977 7529 present

CSILIGA Károly FLESS HUN 3/8/2000 5369 present

KOLCZONAY Balázs FLESS HUN 29/6/2001 5855 present

ROHBÖCK Adrián FLESS HUN 12/6/2000 5561 present

74 MIHÁLY Zoltán GALBA HUN 3/5/1995 4519 present
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52 RUDI SOMA Péter MTK HUN 1/11/1998 3749 present

4 SZÉNYI Péter MTK HUN 18/3/1987 3728 present

16 DEÁK István NKESE HUN 17/10/1976 3697 present

15 SAMU Péter NKESE HUN 4/6/1977 3687 present

14 ESZTERGÁLYOS Patrik OMS-TATA HUN 19/8/1997 4471 present

8 BERTA Dániel PTE-PEAC HUN 30/3/1994 4047 present

74 MIKLÓS Kristóf PTE-PEAC HUN 1/1/1993 4052 present

10 PETERDI András PTE-PEAC HUN 5/3/1988 5837 present

36 PETERDI Bence PTE-PEAC HUN 25/4/1996 4602 present

41 TÓTH Gergely PTE-PEAC HUN 7/8/1997 4045 present

17 BAKOS Bálint SZOMBATHELY HUN 28/4/1997 3920 present

119 HALMOS András SZÚRKA-PISZKA VSE HUN 19/7/1957 3441 present

35 BERTA Botond VASAS HUN 6/8/1997 3806 present

13 BUTA Levente VASAS HUN 11/4/1996 4167 present

74 HALLA Gergely VASAS HUN 8/1/1992 7134 present

59 HIDVÉGI Gergõ VASAS HUN 11/4/1997 4963 present

74 JAKOVÁC Gergely VASAS HUN 6/7/1998 5103 present

33 KISS Bálint VASAS HUN 15/11/1995 4153 present

53 LÓRÁND Ádám VASAS HUN 6/2/1997 4944 present

55 BÁNSÁGI Barnabás VERESEGYHÁZ HUN 13/3/1998 4300 present
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65 fencers

1 poules: round

65 fencers

10 poules (5 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)

Separation by : clubs

52 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 52 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1
V/M ind. HS rank

ÚJVÁRI Dániel BVSC  3  V  1  1  V  2 0.333 -9 17 5
KOLARIC Jovan SRB  V  V  2  0  V  4 0.500 -1 21 4
HIDVÉGI Gergõ VASAS  3  3  4  1  V  0 0.167 -10 16 6
MAROSI Ádám BVSC  V  V  V V4  V  1 0.833 10 25 2
VERESS Dániel DVE  V  V  V  3  V  3 0.667 14 26 3
BERHENZ Ákos FLESS  3  1  1  0  1  1 0.000 -23 7 7
IMRE Géza BHSE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2
V/M ind. HS rank

KISS Gergõ BVSC  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1
KOZMA Kálmán RSA  4  V  V  V  3  2 0.500 0 24 4
PUJU Robin AVA  4  4  4  V  3  1 0.167 -8 21 5
ANTAL András BVSC  1  4  V  4  4  1 0.167 -10 19 6
PÁSZTOR Attila DVE  2  1  4  V  3  3 0.167 -11 18 7
SERRA Bendegúz DHSE-PMD  4  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 4 27 3
SOMFAI Péter BHSE  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 2

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  3
V/M ind. HS rank

TALLÁR Ákos BVSC  1  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 7 22 3
HARSÁNYI Gergõ BHSE  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 18 28 1
RÉDLI András BALATON  V  0  V  V  V  2 0.667 8 22 2
FALUDI Péter BVSC  3  3  1  3  V  4 0.167 -8 19 6
BÁNSÁGI Barnabás VERESEGYHÁZ  1  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 3 23 4
CSILIGA Károly FLESS  0  0  0  2  2  2 0.000 -24 6 7
MAAROUF Mohamed EGY  1  1  V  V  2  V 0.500 -4 19 5

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  4
V/M ind. HS rank

MIKLÓS Kristóf PTE-PEAC  3  1  2  V  4  3 0.167 -11 18 7
LÓRÁND Ádám VASAS  V  3  3  V  2  3 0.333 -6 21 4
ARANYOS Gergõ DHSE-PMD  V  V  1  2  4  1 0.333 -6 18 5
KOMÁROMY- POROS Csongor BVSC  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 12 29 2
ESPOSITO Max Daniel AUS  4  4  V  2  4  0 0.167 -8 19 6
SZÉNYI Péter MTK  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 5 28 3
BUDAI Dániel BHSE  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 14 29 1
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Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  5
V/M ind. HS rank

KÁMÁNY Roland EGER  4  V  2  V  1  1 0.333 -8 18 6
SZABÓ Tamás BVSC  V  V  4  V  V  3 0.667 4 27 3
ROHBÖCK Adrián FLESS  3  3  1  2  V  3 0.167 -11 17 7
HANCZVIKKEL Márk BALATON  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 30 1
VARGA Samu BHSE  3  4  V  3  V  3 0.333 -2 23 4
RUDI SOMA Péter MTK  V  2  3  4  3  V 0.333 -3 22 5
BAKOS Bálint SZOMBATHELY  V  V  V  4  V  4 0.667 8 28 2

Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  6
V/M ind. HS rank

DEÁK István NKESE  V  V  3  V  4 0.600 6 22 2
KUKUCSKA Dániel BVSC  3  V  2  2  2 0.200 -10 14 6
TÓTH Gergely PTE-PEAC  2  4  3  V  V 0.400 3 19 3
FILE Mátyás BALATON  V  V V4  V  V 1.000 12 24 1
OOSTHOF Collin NED  1  V  0  1  V 0.400 -9 12 5
KISS Bálint VASAS  V  V  2  3  4 0.400 -2 19 4

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  7
V/M ind. HS rank

MIHÁLY Zoltán GALBA  V  V  3  1  1 0.400 -6 15 5
VOZÁR Balázs BVSC  2  3  4  4  3 0.000 -9 16 6
SAMU Péter NKESE  4  V  V  V  4 0.600 2 23 3
JAKOVÁC Gergely VASAS  V  V  4  3  1 0.400 -4 18 4
BERTA Dániel PTE-PEAC  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 8 24 2
CHO TAEUN Sándor BHSE  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 9 23 1

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  8
V/M ind. HS rank

KOLCZONAY Balázs FLESS  3  0  V  3  1 0.200 -12 12 5
ESZTERGÁLYOS Patrik OMS-TATA  V  2  V  3  V 0.600 1 20 4
SIKLÓSI Gergely BALATON  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 14 24 1
CSIKÓ Áron BHSE  4  3  1  2  4 0.000 -11 14 6
BERTA Botond VASAS  V  V  2  V  4 0.600 3 21 3
KIS Máté BVSC  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 5 23 2

Poule No 9    9:00    piste No  9
V/M ind. HS rank

BUTA Levente VASAS  2  V  V  0  V 0.600 -4 17 3
ARDAY Péter DVE  V  V  V  2  4 0.600 5 21 2
DUDÁS Balázs BVSC  4  4  V  0  V 0.400 -2 18 4
MILIC Milos SRB  3  0  3  3  V 0.200 -7 14 5
PETERDI András PTE-PEAC  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
HALMOS András SZÚRKA-PISZKA V  4  V  2  1  4 0.200 -8 16 6
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Poule No 10    9:00    piste No  10
V/M ind. HS rank

HALLA Gergely VASAS  V  3  3  1  3 0.200 -6 15 5
CZIRÁKI Bálint BALATON  1  1  4  2  1 0.000 -16 9 6
PETERDI Bence PTE-PEAC  V  V  4  4  0 0.400 -1 18 4
LOSONCZI Dávid József DVE  V  V  V  2  0 0.600 -2 17 3
PÁDÁR Tamás BVSC  V  V  V V3 V4 1.000 10 22 1
BOCZKÓ Gábor BHSE  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 15 23 2
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 IMRE Géza BHSE 1.000 19 30 qualifier

2 PETERDI András PTE-PEAC 1.000 16 25 qualifier

3 KISS Gergõ BVSC 1.000 13 30 qualifier

4 HANCZVIKKEL Márk BALATON 1.000 12 30 qualifier

5 FILE Mátyás BALATON 1.000 12 24 qualifier

6 PÁDÁR Tamás BVSC 1.000 10 22 qualifier

7 HARSÁNYI Gergõ BHSE 0.833 18 28 qualifier

8 BUDAI Dániel BHSE 0.833 14 29 qualifier

9 KOMÁROMY- POROS Csongor BVSC 0.833 12 29 qualifier

10 SOMFAI Péter BHSE 0.833 12 27 qualifier

11 MAROSI Ádám BVSC 0.833 10 25 qualifier

12 SZÉNYI Péter MTK 0.833 5 28 qualifier

13 BOCZKÓ Gábor BHSE 0.800 15 23 qualifier

14 SIKLÓSI Gergely BALATON 0.800 14 24 qualifier

15 CHO TAEUN Sándor BHSE 0.800 9 23 qualifier

16 BERTA Dániel PTE-PEAC 0.800 8 24 qualifier

17 KIS Máté BVSC 0.800 5 23 qualifier

18 VERESS Dániel DVE 0.667 14 26 qualifier

19 BAKOS Bálint SZOMBATHELY 0.667 8 28 qualifier

20 RÉDLI András BALATON 0.667 8 22 qualifier

21 TALLÁR Ákos BVSC 0.667 7 22 qualifier

22 SERRA Bendegúz DHSE-PMD 0.667 4 27 qualifier

22 SZABÓ Tamás BVSC 0.667 4 27 qualifier

24 BÁNSÁGI Barnabás VERESEGYHÁZ 0.667 3 23 qualifier

25 DEÁK István NKESE 0.600 6 22 qualifier

26 ARDAY Péter DVE 0.600 5 21 qualifier

27 BERTA Botond VASAS 0.600 3 21 qualifier

28 SAMU Péter NKESE 0.600 2 23 qualifier

29 ESZTERGÁLYOS Patrik OMS-TATA 0.600 1 20 qualifier

30 LOSONCZI Dávid József DVE 0.600 -2 17 qualifier

31 BUTA Levente VASAS 0.600 -4 17 qualifier

32 KOZMA Kálmán RSA 0.500 0 24 qualifier

33 KOLARIC Jovan SRB 0.500 -1 21 qualifier

34 MAAROUF Mohamed EGY 0.500 -4 19 qualifier

35 TÓTH Gergely PTE-PEAC 0.400 3 19 qualifier

36 PETERDI Bence PTE-PEAC 0.400 -1 18 qualifier

37 KISS Bálint VASAS 0.400 -2 19 qualifier

38 DUDÁS Balázs BVSC 0.400 -2 18 qualifier

39 JAKOVÁC Gergely VASAS 0.400 -4 18 qualifier

40 MIHÁLY Zoltán GALBA 0.400 -6 15 qualifier

41 OOSTHOF Collin NED 0.400 -9 12 qualifier

42 VARGA Samu BHSE 0.333 -2 23 qualifier

43 RUDI SOMA Péter MTK 0.333 -3 22 qualifier

44 LÓRÁND Ádám VASAS 0.333 -6 21 qualifier

45 ARANYOS Gergõ DHSE-PMD 0.333 -6 18 qualifier
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46 KÁMÁNY Roland EGER 0.333 -8 18 qualifier

47 ÚJVÁRI Dániel BVSC 0.333 -9 17 qualifier

48 HALLA Gergely VASAS 0.200 -6 15 qualifier

49 MILIC Milos SRB 0.200 -7 14 qualifier

50 HALMOS András SZÚRKA-PISZKA VSE 0.200 -8 16 qualifier

51 KUKUCSKA Dániel BVSC 0.200 -10 14 qualifier

52 KOLCZONAY Balázs FLESS 0.200 -12 12 qualifier

53 PUJU Robin AVA 0.167 -8 21 eliminated

54 ESPOSITO Max Daniel AUS 0.167 -8 19 eliminated

54 FALUDI Péter BVSC 0.167 -8 19 eliminated

56 ANTAL András BVSC 0.167 -10 19 eliminated

57 HIDVÉGI Gergõ VASAS 0.167 -10 16 eliminated

58 MIKLÓS Kristóf PTE-PEAC 0.167 -11 18 eliminated

58 PÁSZTOR Attila DVE 0.167 -11 18 eliminated

60 ROHBÖCK Adrián FLESS 0.167 -11 17 eliminated

61 VOZÁR Balázs BVSC 0.000 -9 16 eliminated

62 CSIKÓ Áron BHSE 0.000 -11 14 eliminated

63 CZIRÁKI Bálint BALATON 0.000 -16 9 eliminated

64 BERHENZ Ákos FLESS 0.000 -23 7 eliminated

65 CSILIGA Károly FLESS 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
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1 IMRE Géza BHSE

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 KOLARIC Jovan SRB

32 KOZMA Kálmán RSA    15/14

17 KIS Máté BVSC

48 HALLA Gergely VASAS    15/14

49 MILIC Milos SRB

16 BERTA Dániel PTE-PEAC    15/8

9 KOMÁROMY- POROS Csongor BVSC

56 ---------

41 OOSTHOF Collin NED

24 BÁNSÁGI Barnabás VERESEGYHÁZ    15/11

25 DEÁK István NKESE

40 MIHÁLY Zoltán GALBA    15/14

57 ---------

8 BUDAI Dániel BHSE

5 FILE Mátyás BALATON

60 ---------

37 KISS Bálint VASAS

28 SAMU Péter NKESE    15/14

21 TALLÁR Ákos BVSC

44 LÓRÁND Ádám VASAS    15/12

53 ---------

12 SZÉNYI Péter MTK

13 BOCZKÓ Gábor BHSE

52 KOLCZONAY Balázs FLESS    15/3

45 ARANYOS Gergõ DHSE-PMD

20 RÉDLI András BALATON    15/6

29 ESZTERGÁLYOS Patrik OMS-TATA

36 PETERDI Bence PTE-PEAC    15/14

61 ---------

4 HANCZVIKKEL Márk BALATON

IMRE Géza

Tableau of 32

KOZMA Kálmán
   15/9

KIS Máté

BERTA Dániel
   15/7

KOMÁROMY- POROS Csongor

OOSTHOF Collin
   15/11

MIHÁLY Zoltán

BUDAI Dániel
   15/7

FILE Mátyás

KISS Bálint
   15/10

LÓRÁND Ádám

SZÉNYI Péter
   15/8

BOCZKÓ Gábor

RÉDLI András
   11/7

ESZTERGÁLYOS Patrik

HANCZVIKKEL Márk
   15/9

IMRE Géza

Tableau of 16

BERTA Dániel

   15/10

KOMÁROMY- POROS Csongor

BUDAI Dániel

   15/8

FILE Mátyás

SZÉNYI Péter

   15/14

BOCZKÓ Gábor

HANCZVIKKEL Márk

   9/8

IMRE Géza

BUDAI Dániel

SZÉNYI Péter

HANCZVIKKEL Márk
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3 KISS Gergõ BVSC

Tableau of 64

62 ---------

35 TÓTH Gergely PTE-PEAC

30 LOSONCZI Dávid József DVE    15/8

19 BAKOS Bálint SZOMBATHELY

46 KÁMÁNY Roland EGER    15/3

51 KUKUCSKA Dániel BVSC

14 SIKLÓSI Gergely BALATON    15/6

11 MAROSI Ádám BVSC

54 ---------

43 RUDI SOMA Péter MTK

22 SZABÓ Tamás BVSC    15/14

27 BERTA Botond VASAS

38 DUDÁS Balázs BVSC    15/7

59 ---------

6 PÁDÁR Tamás BVSC

7 HARSÁNYI Gergõ BHSE

58 ---------

39 JAKOVÁC Gergely VASAS

26 ARDAY Péter DVE    15/9

23 SERRA Bendegúz DHSE-PMD

42 VARGA Samu BHSE    15/12

55 ---------

10 SOMFAI Péter BHSE

15 CHO TAEUN Sándor BHSE

50 HALMOS András SZÚRKA-PISZKA VSE    15/9

47 ÚJVÁRI Dániel BVSC

18 VERESS Dániel DVE    15/9

31 BUTA Levente VASAS

34 MAAROUF Mohamed EGY    15/5

63 ---------

2 PETERDI András PTE-PEAC

KISS Gergõ

Tableau of 32

TÓTH Gergely
   15/9

BAKOS Bálint

SIKLÓSI Gergely
   15/12

MAROSI Ádám

SZABÓ Tamás
   15/12

BERTA Botond

PÁDÁR Tamás
   12/5

HARSÁNYI Gergõ

ARDAY Péter
   15/10

SERRA Bendegúz

SOMFAI Péter
   15/10

CHO TAEUN Sándor

VERESS Dániel
   15/11

BUTA Levente

PETERDI András
   15/14

TÓTH Gergely

Tableau of 16

SIKLÓSI Gergely

   15/8

MAROSI Ádám

PÁDÁR Tamás

   15/8

HARSÁNYI Gergõ

SOMFAI Péter

   15/9

CHO TAEUN Sándor

BUTA Levente

   15/9

SIKLÓSI Gergely

PÁDÁR Tamás

SOMFAI Péter

CHO TAEUN Sándor
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1 IMRE Géza BHSE

Tableau of 8

8 BUDAI Dániel BHSE    15/9

5 SZÉNYI Péter MTK

4 HANCZVIKKEL Márk BALATON    15/7

3 SIKLÓSI Gergely BALATON

6 PÁDÁR Tamás BVSC    15/14

7 SOMFAI Péter BHSE

2 CHO TAEUN Sándor BHSE    14/13

IMRE Géza

Semi-finals

SZÉNYI Péter
   15/13

PÁDÁR Tamás

SOMFAI Péter
   15/14

SZÉNYI Péter

Final

PÁDÁR Tamás

   15/12
PÁDÁR Tamás
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 PÁDÁR Tamás BVSC HUN

2 SZÉNYI Péter MTK HUN

3 IMRE Géza BHSE HUN

3 SOMFAI Péter BHSE HUN

5 HANCZVIKKEL Márk BALATON HUN

6 BUDAI Dániel BHSE HUN

7 SIKLÓSI Gergely BALATON HUN

8 CHO TAEUN Sándor BHSE HUN

9 FILE Mátyás BALATON HUN

10 HARSÁNYI Gergõ BHSE HUN

11 KOMÁROMY- POROS Csongor BVSC HUN

12 MAROSI Ádám BVSC HUN

13 BOCZKÓ Gábor BHSE HUN

14 BERTA Dániel PTE-PEAC HUN

15 BUTA Levente VASAS HUN

16 TÓTH Gergely PTE-PEAC HUN

17 PETERDI András PTE-PEAC HUN

18 KISS Gergõ BVSC HUN

19 KIS Máté BVSC HUN

20 VERESS Dániel DVE HUN

21 BAKOS Bálint SZOMBATHELY HUN

22 RÉDLI András BALATON HUN

23 SERRA Bendegúz DHSE-PMD HUN

23 SZABÓ Tamás BVSC HUN

25 ARDAY Péter DVE HUN

26 BERTA Botond VASAS HUN

27 ESZTERGÁLYOS Patrik OMS-TATA HUN

28 KOZMA Kálmán RSA

29 KISS Bálint VASAS HUN

30 MIHÁLY Zoltán GALBA HUN

31 OOSTHOF Collin NED

32 LÓRÁND Ádám VASAS HUN

33 TALLÁR Ákos BVSC HUN

34 BÁNSÁGI Barnabás VERESEGYHÁZ HUN

35 DEÁK István NKESE HUN

36 SAMU Péter NKESE HUN

37 LOSONCZI Dávid József DVE HUN

38 KOLARIC Jovan SRB

39 MAAROUF Mohamed EGY

40 PETERDI Bence PTE-PEAC HUN

41 DUDÁS Balázs BVSC HUN

42 JAKOVÁC Gergely VASAS HUN

43 VARGA Samu BHSE HUN

44 RUDI SOMA Péter MTK HUN

45 ARANYOS Gergõ DHSE-PMD HUN
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46 KÁMÁNY Roland EGER HUN

47 ÚJVÁRI Dániel BVSC HUN

48 HALLA Gergely VASAS HUN

49 MILIC Milos SRB

50 HALMOS András SZÚRKA-PISZKA VSE HUN

51 KUKUCSKA Dániel BVSC HUN

52 KOLCZONAY Balázs FLESS HUN

53 PUJU Robin AVA HUN

54 ESPOSITO Max Daniel AUS

54 FALUDI Péter BVSC HUN

56 ANTAL András BVSC HUN

57 HIDVÉGI Gergõ VASAS HUN

58 MIKLÓS Kristóf PTE-PEAC HUN

58 PÁSZTOR Attila DVE HUN

60 ROHBÖCK Adrián FLESS HUN

61 VOZÁR Balázs BVSC HUN

62 CSIKÓ Áron BHSE HUN

63 CZIRÁKI Bálint BALATON HUN

64 BERHENZ Ákos FLESS HUN

65 CSILIGA Károly FLESS HUN
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